October 2022

Week Before Sunday 10/2/22
Cheryl Boessen CHR

Angie Bisges

Dianne Bisges

Velma Bernskoetter

Week Before Sunday 10/9/22
Christy Bolzenius CHR
Suzanne Boes

Mary Beth Bruns

Lori Bruemmer

Week Before Sunday 10/16/22
Jackie Buschjost CHR

Darlene Buschjost

Vicky Buschjost

Mary Buschjost

Week Before Sunday 10/23/22
Melinda Fennessey CHR

Karen Dudenhoeffer

Suzanne Boes

Doris Fitzpatrick

Week Before Sunday 10/30/22
Linda Fisher CHR

Nancy Gratz

Pat Grothoff

Mary Kay Hoelscher

CHURCH CLEANING LIST
November 2022

Week Before Sunday 11/6/22
Gloria Lane CHR

Bridget Hug

Diane Hummel

Karla Holzer

Week Before Sunday 11/13/22
Angie Kolb CHR

Paul Imhoff

Betty Kever

Belynda Imhoff

Wednesday, November 23
Deep Cleaning at 4:00 pm
Volunteers Needed

Week Before Sunday 11/27/22
Jennifer Runge CHR

Linda Kleffner

Melissa Kleffner Wansing

Kerry Kroll

December 2022

Week Before Sunday 12/4/22
Lori Knaebel CHR

Mike Knaebel

Bonnie LeCuru

Amy Libbert

Week Before Sunday 12/11/22
Kathy Linnenbrink CHR

Jill Linnenbrink

Missy & Ben Wilbers

Julie Middleton

Week Before Sunday 12/18/22
Darlene Luebbering CHR

Tony Luebbering

Lori Lopez

Doris Lueckenhoff

Week Before Sunday 12/25/22
Peggy Mebruer CHR

Cindy Markway

Mary Markway

Julie Mertens

Cleaning Intructions are listed in the Adoration area closet. If you have any questions
contact Suzette Mertens at 291-9713. Thank you.



